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2021 Space Survey Data – Summary Report by Division 
Facilities Planning & Capital Projects 
Space Management   

Census Date 10/31/2021 
 
Division 120800 - Strategic Enrollment Mgmt 
Division Admin Terrance Harris, VP Strategic Enrollment Management 
 
Summary of Division Space 

Total Number of Buildings 26 
Total Number of Rooms 201 
Total Assignable Square Footage (ASF) 125,438 
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Chart 1:  ASF per Department & Room Type 

 

 

Table 1:  ASF per Department & Room Type 
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ASF per Department and Room Type

120800-Strategic Enrollment Mgmt

100 Classroom

300 Office

College (Level-2) ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms

120800-Strategic Enrollment Mgmt -           -              -           -              -           -              

120900-SEM-Office of the Registrar 109,847    141             8,677       20               118,524    161             

121100-SEM-Institutional Research -           -              376          2                376          2                

122300-SEM-Financial Aid -           -              2,885       19               2,885       19               

124000-SEM-Institutnl Effectiveness -           -              -           -              -           -              

155000-SEM-Data Management -           -              -           -              -           -              

205500-SEM-Recruitment -           -              706          6                706          6                

205600-SEM-Document Image Proc Center -           -              322          3                322          3                

205800-SEM-Admissions -           -              2,625       10               2,625       10               

TOTAL 109,847    141             15,591      60               125,438    201             

100 Classroom 300 Office TOTAL
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Chart 2:  ASF per Building & Department 
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Table 2:  ASF per Building & Department 

 

Building ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms

Administration Building (001-0) 6,916          15               376             2                2,885          19               -              -              322             3                -              -              10,499        39               

Agricultural Sciences Building (011-0) 778             2                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              778             2                

Architecture & Env Design Bldg (005-0) 2,978          6                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              2,978          6                

Baker Ctr for Science and Math (180-0) 8,222          8                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              8,222          8                

Bioresource and Ag Eng Bldg (008-0) 2,191          2                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              2,191          2                

Business Building (003-0) 13,730        14               -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              13,730        14               

Computer Science Building (014-0) 5,150          7                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              5,150          7                

Construction Innovations Ctr (186-0) 8,710          12               -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              8,710          12               

Dexter Building (034-0) 2,273          4                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              2,273          4                

Education Building (002-0) 5,193          7                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              5,193          7                

Engineering Building (013-0) 553             1                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              553             1                

Engineering East Building (020-0) 2,946          5                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              2,946          5                

Engineering IV Building (192-0) 4,287          3                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              4,287          3                

Engineering West Building (021-0) 4,249          7                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              4,249          7                

English Building (022-0) 5,160          11               -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              5,160          11               

Erhart Agriculture Building (010-0) 12,342        18               -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              12,342        18               

Faculty Offices North Building (047-0) 376             1                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              376             1                

Fisher Science Hall (033-0) 3,926          4                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              3,926          4                

Food Processing Building (024-0) 406             1                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              406             1                

Graphic Arts Building (026-0) 5,329          8                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              5,329          8                

Mathematics and Science Bldg (038-0) 9,029          12               -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              9,029          12               

Mott Athletics Center (042-0) 1,028          1                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              1,028          1                

Performing Arts Center (006-0) 2,615          2                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              2,615          2                

Science Building (052-0) 3,644          4                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              3,644          4                

Science North Building (053-0) 4,662          5                -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              -              4,662          5                

yakʔitʸutʸu Hall (172-H) 1,831          1                -              -              -              -              706             6                -              -              2,625          10               5,162          17               

TOTAL 118,524       161             376             2                2,885          19               706             6                322             3                2,625          10               125,438       201             

TOTAL
120900-SEM-Office of the 

Registrar
121100-SEM-Institutional 

Research 122300-SEM-Financial Aid 205500-SEM-Recruitment
205600-SEM-Document 

Image Proc Center 205800-SEM-Admissions
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Chart 3:  ASF per Building & Room Type 
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Table 3:  ASF per Building & Room Type 

 

Building ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms ASF # of Rooms

Administration Building (001-0) -           -              10,499      39               10,499      39               

Agricultural Sciences Building (011-0) 778          2                -           -              778          2                

Architecture & Env Design Bldg (005-0) 2,978       6                -           -              2,978       6                

Baker Ctr for Science and Math (180-0) 8,222       8                -           -              8,222       8                

Bioresource and Ag Eng Bldg (008-0) 2,191       2                -           -              2,191       2                

Business Building (003-0) 13,730      14               -           -              13,730      14               

Computer Science Building (014-0) 5,150       7                -           -              5,150       7                

Construction Innovations Ctr (186-0) 8,710       12               -           -              8,710       12               

Dexter Building (034-0) 2,273       4                -           -              2,273       4                

Education Building (002-0) 5,193       7                -           -              5,193       7                

Engineering Building (013-0) 553          1                -           -              553          1                

Engineering East Building (020-0) 2,946       5                -           -              2,946       5                

Engineering IV Building (192-0) 4,287       3                -           -              4,287       3                

Engineering West Building (021-0) 4,249       7                -           -              4,249       7                

English Building (022-0) 5,160       11               -           -              5,160       11               

Erhart Agriculture Building (010-0) 11,821      17               521          1                12,342      18               

Faculty Offices North Building (047-0) -           -              376          1                376          1                

Fisher Science Hall (033-0) 3,926       4                -           -              3,926       4                

Food Processing Building (024-0) 406          1                -           -              406          1                

Graphic Arts Building (026-0) 4,757       6                572          2                5,329       8                

Mathematics and Science Bldg (038-0) 9,029       12               -           -              9,029       12               

Mott Athletics Center (042-0) 1,028       1                -           -              1,028       1                

Performing Arts Center (006-0) 2,615       2                -           -              2,615       2                

Science Building (052-0) 3,352       3                292          1                3,644       4                

Science North Building (053-0) 4,662       5                -           -              4,662       5                

yakʔitʸutʸu Hall (172-H) 1,831       1                3,331       16               5,162       17               

TOTAL 109,847    141             15,591      60               125,438    201             

100 Classroom 300 Office TOTAL


